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ALB 46727 PETROV Matvei MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

ARG 23384 MAYOL Santiago MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

ARG 19415 GUTIERREZ Franco MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ARG 9035 VILLAFANE Daniel MAG Gymnast 1 1

ARG 44678 SAUCEDO Rocio WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ARG 47853 MACIAS Sira WAG Gymnast 2 2

ARG 44674 MARTINEZ Leila WAG Gymnast 2

AUS 43416 THORPE Heath MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 1

AUS 46827 CASAMENTO Marcus MAG Gymnast 2 2

AUS 55655 SAWANT Vedant MAG Gymnast 1

AUS 50038 CABALLERO Jose MAG Gymnast 2

AUS 50053 OSMAN Alan MAG Gymnast 1

AUS 44875 SMITH Kiplin MAG Gymnast 1 2

AUT 11146 BENDA Alexander MAG Gymnast 1 2 2 1 1

AUT 14463 KRANZLMUELLER Severin MAG Gymnast 2 2 1 2 2

AUT 11180 DYRMISHI Xheni MAG Gymnast 1

AUT 11123 HOECK Vinzenz MAG Gymnast 1

AUT 47917 MOERZ Charlize WAG Gymnast 1 1

AUT 31628 KICKINGER Selina WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

AUT 10722 MADER Jasmin WAG Gymnast 1 1

AZE 30965 BABAYEV Javidan MAG Gymnast 1

BEL 43656 GULDEMONT Maxime Baudouin M. MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

BEL 31762 ONOSHIMA Takumi MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 1

BEL 12680 GENTGES Maxime MAG Gymnast 2 2

BEL 45618 VAELEN Lisa WAG Gymnast 1 2 2

BEL 43771 LOUON Noemie WAG Gymnast 1 1

BEL 32912 BRASSART Maellyse WAG Gymnast 2 1

BRA 6404 ZANETTI Arthur MAG Gymnast 1 2

BRA 47839 GUIMARAES Yuri MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

BRA 12029 SOUZA Caio MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1 1

BRA 12026 MARIANO Arthur MAG Gymnast 2 2

BRA 21693 ANDRADE Rebeca WAG Gymnast 1 2

BRA 19927 OLIVEIRA Lorrane WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

BRA 21677 SARAIVA Flavia WAG Gymnast 2 2

CAN 34623 EMARD William MAG Gymnast 1 1

CAN 19456 CLAY Zachary MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2 2 2

CAN 28811 ZAKUTNEY Samuel MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 1

CAN 41203 PEDRICK Denelle WAG Gymnast 1 1

CAN 16044 BLACK Elsabeth WAG Gymnast 1 1

CAN 41203 PEDRICK Denelle WAG Gymnast 2

CRO 30537 BENOVIC Aurel MAG Gymnast 1 1

CRO 16586 BOROSA Filip MAG Gymnast 2

CRO 1459 UDE Filip MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 41183 SAMBOLEC Marko MAG Gymnast 2

CRO 21548 SRBIC Tin MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 3681 KORENT Tijana WAG Gymnast 1

CRO 46168 SULEKIC Sara WAG Gymnast 2 1

CRO 35263 ZELCIC Tina WAG Gymnast 1

CYP 44697 CHARI Michalis MAG Gymnast 1

CYP 21180 GEORGIOU Marios MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

CYP 29890 GEORGIOU Ilias MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

CYP 36657 PILAKOURIS Sokratis MAG Gymnast 1

CZE 31657 HOLASOVA Aneta WAG Gymnast 1 2 2 2

CZE 51706 PROCHAZKOVA Sara WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

EGY 35620 AFIFY Mohamed MAG Gymnast 1 1

EGY 34217 MOHAMED Omar MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2

EGY 19697 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed MAG Gymnast 1 1

EGY 35723 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman MAG Gymnast 2 1

EGY 16152 ZAHRAN Ali MAG Gymnast 2

EGY 15851 ELMARAGHY Ahmed MAG Gymnast 2

EGY 12272 TAMAN Nancy WAG Gymnast 1

EGY 47537 ABDELSALAM Jana WAG Gymnast 1 2

EGY 35727 SHARAF Zeina WAG Gymnast 2 1

EGY 44584 ABOELHASAN Jana WAG Gymnast 2 1

ESP 32495 MIR Nicolau MAG Gymnast 1 1 2

ESP 28614 ZAPATA Rayderley MAG Gymnast 2 2

ESP 21410 PLATA Joel MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 2

ESP 34824 DIALLO Thierno MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

ESP 54741 CASABUENA Laura WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

ESP 40595 MEDINA Lorena WAG Gymnast 2 2

ESP 44572 LLACER SIRERA Maia WAG Gymnast 2 2

FIN 36222 KIRMES Robert MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

FIN 33204 KOSKI Elias MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

Artistic Gymnastics

Paris (FRA) -  24 to 25 September 2022 

FIG World Challenge Cup 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS - 22.09.2022

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG World Challenge Cup 1/3 22.09.2022



C
o

u
n

tr
y
 

C
o

d
e

L
ic

e
n

s
e
 #

L
a
s
t 

N
a
m

e

F
ir

s
t 

N
a
m

e

F
u

n
c
ti

o
n

 

F
X

 M
A

G

P
H

 M
A

G

S
R

 M
A

G

V
T

 M
A

G

P
B

 M
A

G

H
B

 M
A

G

V
T

 W
A

G

U
B

 W
A

G

B
B

 W
A

G

F
X

 W
A

G

Artistic Gymnastics

Paris (FRA) -  24 to 25 September 2022 

FIG World Challenge Cup 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS - 22.09.2022

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIN 47927 TANSKANEN Kaia WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

FIN 35288 MAEKELAE Sani WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

FRA 38078 SALADINO Leo MAG Gymnast 2 2

FRA 45026 OSBERGER Benjamin MAG Gymnast 3 2

FRA 38077 FRASCA Loris MAG Gymnast 3 3

FRA 16978 PHILIPPE Mathias MAG Gymnast 2 3 3

FRA 25189 BERNARD Cameron-Lie MAG Gymnast 3 2

FRA 19165 BOULET Edgar MAG Gymnast 2

FRA 52501 DIEZ Nicolas MAG Gymnast (Hors-Concours) 1 1

FRA 52440 BRECHE Axel MAG Gymnast (Hors-Concours) 1

FRA 52502 FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco MAG Gymnast (Hors-Concours) 1

FRA 38013 DESANGES Lucas MAG Gymnast (Hors-Concours) 1 1

FRA 31698 DEVILLARD Coline WAG Gymnast 1

FRA 39585 HEDUIT Carolann WAG Gymnast 1 1

FRA 31690 DE JESUS DOS SANTOS Melanie WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

FRA 30024 BOYER Marine WAG Gymnast 1

GBR 54899 HEPWORTH Harry MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

GBR 29817 NATHAN Joshua MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 1

GBR 43031 FELLOWS Korben MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2

GBR 48369 GADIROVA Jennifer WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GBR 45608 STICKLER Poppy-Grace WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

HKG 28929 NG Ka Ki MAG Gymnast 1 1

HKG 10060 SHEK Wai Hung MAG Gymnast 2 1

HKG 6371 WONG Hiu Ying WAG Gymnast 1

HKG 53701 WONG Vanessa WAG Gymnast 2

HUN 46791 SZILAGYI Nikolett WAG Gymnast 1 1

HUN 49843 MAYER Greta WAG Gymnast 2 1 2

HUN 37412 SZEKELY Zoja WAG Gymnast 1

HUN 29896 KOVACS Zsofia WAG Gymnast 2 2

IRL 51530 MONTGOMERY Eamon MAG Gymnast 1

IRL 14451 CUNNINGHAM Dominick MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

IRL 30167 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys MAG Gymnast 1

IRL 9781 FOX Daniel MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

IRL 29962 MC ATEER Ewan MAG Gymnast 1

IRL 41074 HEFFERNAN Jane WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

IRL 42864 HILTON Halle WAG Gymnast 2 1 2

IRL 41068 SLEVIN Emma WAG Gymnast 2 2

ISR 6033 MEDVEDEV Andrey MAG Gymnast 2

ISR 45134 ZEIDEL Uri MAG Gymnast 2 2 1 1

ISR 21437 DOLGOPYAT Artem MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ISR 43088 MYAKININ Alexander MAG Gymnast 1

ISR 21436 NETZER Ofir WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

ISR 44814 RAZ Lihie WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

ITA 52294 GRASSO Thomas MAG Gymnast 1 1 2

ITA 47790 VANNUCCHI Niccolo MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ITA 47784 BONICELLI Lorenzo MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ITA 38042 DE ROSA Edoardo MAG Gymnast 2 1 2

JPN 56551 TSUMURA Ryota MAG Gymnast 1 1

JPN 49574 KANETA Kiichi MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

JPN 50070 KOTOGE Kazuma MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

JPN 42168 ASATO Keisuke MAG Gymnast 1

KAZ 31800 AZIZOV Ilyas MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1

KAZ 28587 KARIMI Milad MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

KAZ 38102 KURBANOV Nariman MAG Gymnast 2

LTU 43192 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 2

LTU 5672 KUZMICKAS Tomas MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2

LTU 5665 TVOROGAL Robert MAG Gymnast 1 1

LUX 43056 MORDENTI Celeste WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

MAR 18901 NASSER Abderrazak MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

NED 37817 DE VEER Martijn MAG Gymnast 1 1

NED 50123 RAMSAHAI Yazz MAG Gymnast 2 2 1

NED 12931 SCHMIDT Casimir MAG Gymnast 1 1

NED 28906 DE MUNCK Loran MAG Gymnast 2 2

NED 37812 HAGENAAR Jordi MAG Gymnast 2 2

NED 32117 GRUENBERG Jermain MAG Gymnast 1

NED 29753 VOLLEMAN Tisha WAG Gymnast 2 2

NED 34905 VEERMAN Sanna WAG Gymnast 1 1

NOR 29136 WIBYE Harald MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 2

NOR 45051 SKOGVANG Peder MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

NOR 29135 STENE	 Nore MAG Gymnast 1 2 1

NOR 32580 KARLSEN Jacob MAG Gymnast 1 2

NOR 35235 TRONRUD Maria WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NOR 36098 TOESSEBRO Juliane WAG Gymnast 2 2
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NOR 38234 NEURAUTER Mali WAG Gymnast 2 2 1

NZL 56467 CLATIN Mathieu MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 2 2 1

NZL 38602 STODDART Daniel MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 1 1 2

PER 53935 GARFIAS Nicolas MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

POL 21886 GAWRONSKI Sebastian MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

POL 23002 SASNAL Filip MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

PUR 55779 AQUINO Miguel MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

SVK 46360 SURMANOVA Sara WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

SWE 40832 PAULSSON Tonya WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

SWE 45154 WESTLUND Nathalie WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

TPE 20688 TANG Chia-Hung MAG Gymnast 1 1

TPE 40499 YEH Cheng MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

TPE 43804 HUNG Yuan-Hsi MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 2

TPE 35251 SHIAO Yu-Jan MAG Gymnast 2

TPE 28766 LIN Guan-Yi MAG Gymnast 1

TPE 25177 TSENG Wei-Sheng MAG Gymnast 1

TPE 28769 LAI Pin-Ju WAG Gymnast 1

TUR 12985 ARICAN Ferhat MAG Gymnast 1 2

TUR 30933 ASIL Adem MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 2

USA 42405 MALONE Brody MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

USA 22054 WHITTENBURG Donnell MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

USA 38053 CAREY Jade WAG Gymnast 1 1

USA 28945 CHILES Jordan WAG Gymnast 2 1 1

USA 35186 JONES Shilese WAG Gymnast 2 2
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